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(Please tick the sessions you require)

Term 1

Date 02/9/20 03/9/20 04/9/20

Breakfast Club

After School

Date 7/9/20 8/9/20 9/9/20 10/9/20 11/9/20

Breakfast Club

After School

Date 14/9/29 15/9/20 16/9/20 17/9/20 18/9/20

Breakfast Club

After School

Date 21/9/29 22/9/20 23/9/20 24/9/20 25/9/20

Breakfast Club

After School

Date 28/9/20 29/9/20 30/9/20 1/10/20 2/10/20

Breakfast Club

After School

Date 5/10/20 6/10/20 7/10/20 8/10/20 9/10/20

Breakfast Club

After School

Date 12/10/20 13/10/20 14/10/20 15/10/20 16/10/20

Breakfast
Club

After School

Date 19/10/20 20/10/20 21/10/20 22/10/20
Breakfast Club
After School

Places are allocated on a first come, first served basis and completing this form does not
automatically guarantee a place. We will notify you within 48 hours of receipt of this form if
there is a problem with your booking dates. Please note sessions will be charged unless 2
weeks notice is given.

Signature of parent/guardian Date:
Breakfast Club £4.50 per child per session
After School Club £13.00 per child per session

We are currently unable to offer any discounts at this time.
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(Please tick the sessions you require)

Term 2

Date

2/11/20

3/11/20

4/11/20

5/11/20

6/11/20

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

9/11/20

10/11/20

11/11/20

12/11/20

13/11/20

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

16/11/20

17/11/20

18/11/20

19/11/20

20/11/20

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

23/11/20

24/11/20

25/11/20

26/11/20

27/11/20

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

30/11/20

01/12/20

02/12/20

03/12/200

04/12/20

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

07/12/20

08/12/20

09/12/20

10/12/20

11/12/20

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

14/12/20

15/12/20

16/12/20

17/12/20

18/12/20

Breakfast Club

After School

Places are allocated on a first come, first served basis and completing this form does not

automatically guarantee a place. We will notify you within 48 hours of receipt of this form if
there is a problem with your booking dates. Please note sessions will be charged unless 2
weeks notice is given.

Signature of parent/guardian

Date:

Breakfast Club

£4.50 per child per session

After School Club

£13.00 per child per session

We are currently unable to offer any discounts at this time.



V.I.P’s Booking Form

(0 Y1 1o K\ F=T 0 1 1< (0= T
CRIAS NBIME .ottt e e ClasS .ueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeene 7/
ChildsS NamM@ ..o, ClasS..uuuueueeernrernnnnenennnnnns

(Please tick the sessions you require)

Term 3

Date

Breakfast Club

After School

05/01/21

06/01/21

07/01/21

08/01/21

Date

11/01/21

12/01/21

13/01/21

14/01/21

15/01/21

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

18/01/21

19/01/21

20/01/21

21/01/21

22/01/21

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

25/01/21

26/01/21

27/01/21

28/01/21

29/01/21

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

1/02/21

2/02/21

3/02/21

4/02/21

5/02/21

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

8/02/21

9/02/21

10/02/21

11/02/21

12/02/21

Breakfast Club

After School

Places are allocated on a first come, first served basis and completing this form does not

automatically guarantee a place. We will notify you within 48 hours of receipt of this form if
there is a problem with your booking dates. Please note sessions will be charged unless 2
weeks notice is given.

Signature of parent/guardian

Date:

Breakfast Club

£4.50 per child per session

After School Club

£13.00 per child per session

We are currently unable to offer any discounts at this time.
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(Please tick the sessions you require)

Term 4

Date

22/02/2021

23/02/2021

24/02/2021

25/02/2021

26/02/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

01/03/2021

2/03/2021

3/03/2021

4/03/2021

5/03/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

8/03/2021

9/03/2021

10/03/2021

11/03/2021

12/03/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

15/03/2021

16/03/2021

17/03/2021

18/03/2021

19/03/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

22/03/2021

23/03/2021

24/03/2021

25/03/2021

26/03/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

29/03/2021

30/03/2021

31/03/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

02/04/2021

Good Friday

Places are allocated on a first come, first served basis and completing this form does not

automatically guarantee a place. We will notify you within 48 hours of receipt of this form if
there is a problem with your booking dates. Please note sessions will be charged unless 2
weeks notice is given.

Signature of parent/guardian

Date:

Breakfast Club

£4.50 per child per session

After School Club

£13.00 per child per session

We are currently unable to offer any discounts at this time.
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(Please tick the sessions you require)

Term 5

Date

19/04/2021

20/04/2021

21/04/2021

22/04/2021

23/04/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

26/04/2021

27/04/2021

28/04/2021

29/04/2021

30/04/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

03/05/2021

04/05/2021

05/05/2021

06/05/2021

07/05/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

10/05/2021

11/05/2021

12/05/2021

13/05/2021

14/05/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

17/05/2021

18/05/2021

19/05/2021

20/05/2021

21/05/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Date

24/05/2021

25/05/2021

26/05/2021

27/05/2021

28/05/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Places are allocated on a first come, first served basis and completing this form does not

automatically guarantee a place. We will notify you within 48 hours of receipt of this form if
there is a problem with your booking dates. Please note sessions will be charged unless 2
weeks notice is given.

Signature of parent/guardian

Date:

Breakfast Club

£4.50 per child per session

After School Club

£13.00 per child per session

We are currently unable to offer any discounts at this time.
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(Please tick the sessions you require)

Term 6

Date 07/06/2021 | 08/06/2021 09/06/2021 10/06/2021 11/06/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Date 14/06/2021 | 15/06/2021 16/06/2021 17/06/2021 18/06/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Date 21/06/2021 | 22/06/2021 23/06/2021 24/06/2021 25/06/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Date 28/06/2021 | 29/06/2021 30/06/2021 01/07/2021 02/07/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Date 5/07/2021 | 06/07/2021 07/07/2021 08/07/2021 09/07/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Date 12/07/2021 | 13/07/2021 14/07/2021 15/07/2021 16/07/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Date 19/07/2021 | 20/07/2021 22/07/2021 23/07/2021

Breakfast Club

After School

Places are allocated on a first come, first served basis and completing this form does not
automatically guarantee a place. We will notify you within 48 hours of receipt of this form if
there is a problem with your booking dates. Please note sessions will be charged unless 2
weeks notice is given.

Signature of parent/guardian Date:
Breakfast Club £4.50 per child per session
After School Club £13.00 per child per session

We are currently unable to offer any discounts at this time.



