Childs Name	. Class
Childs Name	. Class
Childs Name	. Class



(Please tick the sessions you require)

Term 1

Date 14/9/20 15/9/20 9/9/20 10/9/20 11/9/20	Data		04 /0 /20	02/0/20	02/0/20	04/0/20
Date 7/9/20 8/9/20 9/9/20 10/9/20 11/9/20 11/9/20 Breakfast Club	Date		01/9/20	02/9/20	03/9/20	04/9/20
Date 7/9/20 8/9/20 9/9/20 10/9/20 11/9/20 Breakfast Club After School 14/9/29 15/9/20 16/9/20 17/9/20 18/9/20 Breakfast Club After School 21/9/29 22/9/20 23/9/20 24/9/20 25/9/20 Breakfast Club After School 28/9/20 29/9/20 30/9/20 1/10/20 2/10/20 Breakfast Club After School 30/9/20 1/10/20 2/10/20 Breakfast Club After School 9/10/20 9/10/20 Breakfast Club After School 15/10/20 16/10/20 Breakfast Club After School 15/10/20 16/10/20 Breakfast Club After School 22/10/20 23/10/20 Breakfast Club After School After School Inset Day			Inset Day			
Breakfast Club	After School					
Breakfast Club	Date	7/9/20	8/9/20	9/9/20	10/9/20	11/9/20
After School Image: Company of the compan		773720	0/3/20	3/3/20	10/3/20	12/3/20
Date 14/9/29 15/9/20 16/9/20 17/9/20 18/9/20 Breakfast Club						
Breakfast Club After School 21/9/29 22/9/20 23/9/20 24/9/20 25/9/20 Breakfast Club After School 28/9/20 29/9/20 30/9/20 1/10/20 2/10/20 Breakfast Club After School After School 8/10/20 9/10/20 Breakfast Club After School After School 15/10/20 16/10/20 Breakfast Club After School 15/10/20 16/10/20 Breakfast Club After School 22/10/20 23/10/20 Breakfast Club After School Inset Day	7					
After School 21/9/29 22/9/20 23/9/20 24/9/20 25/9/20 Breakfast Club	Date	14/9/29	15/9/20	16/9/20	17/9/20	18/9/20
Date 21/9/29 22/9/20 23/9/20 24/9/20 25/9/20 Breakfast Club	Breakfast Club					
Breakfast Club After School 1/10/20 2/10/20 Date 28/9/20 29/9/20 30/9/20 1/10/20 2/10/20 Breakfast Club After School	After School					
Breakfast Club	Γ		1 / - /	2010100	1 1 - 1	2 - 1 - 1 - 2
After School After School 28/9/20 29/9/20 30/9/20 1/10/20 2/10/20 Breakfast Club After School After School 8/10/20 9/10/20 Breakfast Club After School After School 15/10/20 16/10/20 Date 12/10/20 13/10/20 14/10/20 15/10/20 16/10/20 Breakfast Club Club After School 22/10/20 23/10/20 Date 19/10/20 20/10/20 21/10/20 22/10/20 23/10/20 Breakfast Club Inset Day		21/9/29	22/9/20	23/9/20	24/9/20	25/9/20
Date 28/9/20 29/9/20 30/9/20 1/10/20 2/10/20 Breakfast Club After School						
Breakfast Club After School After Schoo	After School					
Breakfast Club After School After Schoo	Date	28/9/20	29/9/20	30/9/20	1/10/20	2/10/20
After School Date 5/10/20 6/10/20 7/10/20 8/10/20 9/10/20 Breakfast Club After School Image: Club and a second and a secon	Breakfast Club			, ,	, ,	
Breakfast Club After School Image: Club School Sch						
Breakfast Club After School Image: Club School Sch						
After School Image: Control of the contro	Date	5/10/20	6/10/20	7/10/20	8/10/20	9/10/20
Date 12/10/20 13/10/20 14/10/20 15/10/20 16/10/20 Breakfast Club						
Breakfast Club 20/10/20 21/10/20 22/10/20 23/10/20 Breakfast Club Inset Day	After School					
Breakfast Club 20/10/20 21/10/20 22/10/20 23/10/20 Breakfast Club Inset Day	Data	12/10/20	12/10/20	14/10/20	15/10/20	16/10/20
Club After School 20/10/20 21/10/20 22/10/20 23/10/20 Breakfast Club Inset Day		12/10/20	13/10/20	14/10/20	15/10/20	16/10/20
After School Date 19/10/20 20/10/20 21/10/20 22/10/20 23/10/20 Breakfast Club Inset Day						
Date 19/10/20 20/10/20 21/10/20 22/10/20 23/10/20 Breakfast Club Inset Day						
Breakfast Club Inset Day	AILEI SCHOOL					
	Date	19/10/20	20/10/20	21/10/20	22/10/20	23/10/20
After School After School	Breakfast Club					Inset Day
	After School					

Places are allocated on a first come, first served basis and completing this form does not automatically guarantee a place. We will notify you within 48 hours of receipt of this form if there is a problem with your booking dates. Please note sessions will be charged unless 2 weeks notice is given.

Signature of parent/g	uardian	Date:
-----------------------	---------	-------

Breakfast Club	£4.50 per child per session
After School Club	£13.00 per child per session

Childs Name	. Class
Childs Name	. Class
Childs Name	. Class



(Please tick the sessions you require)

Term 2

	1				
Date	2/11/20	3/11/20	4/11/20	5/11/20	6/11/20
Breakfast Club					
After School					
Date	9/11/20	10/11/20	11/11/20	12/11/20	13/11/20
Breakfast Club					
After School					
	1	T			T
Date	16/11/20	17/11/20	18/11/20	19/11/20	20/11/20
Breakfast Club					
After School					
	1	1			
Date	23/11/20	24/11/20	25/11/20	26/11/20	27/11/20
Breakfast Club					
After School					
	Т	1	<u> </u>		
Date	30/11/20	01/12/20	02/12/20	03/12/200	04/12/20
Breakfast Club					
After School					
B.I.	07/42/20	00/42/20	00/42/20	40/42/20	44 /42 /20
Date	07/12/20	08/12/20	09/12/20	10/12/20	11/12/20
Breakfast Club					
After School					
Date	14/12/20	15/12/20	16/12/20	17/12/20	18/12/20
Breakfast Club	14/12/20	13/12/20	10/12/20	1//12/20	10/12/20
After School					

Places are allocated on a first come, first served basis and completing this form does not automatically guarantee a place. We will notify you within 48 hours of receipt of this form if there is a problem with your booking dates. Please note sessions will be charged unless 2 weeks notice is given.

Signature of i	parent/quardian	Date:

Breakfast Club	£4.50 per child per session
After School Club	£13.00 per child per session

· · · · · ·	200	
Childs Name	Class	
Childs Name	Class	11
Childs Name	Class	



(Please tick the sessions you require)

Term 3

Date	04/01/21	05/01/21	06/01/21	07/01/21	08/01/21
		03/01/21	00/01/21	07/01/21	00/01/21
Breakfast Club	Inset				
After School	Day				
			1		1 1- 1- 1
Date	11/01/21	12/01/21	13/01/21	14/01/21	15/01/21
Breakfast Club					
After School					
			_		
Date	18/01/21	19/01/21	20/01/21	21/01/21	22/01/21
Breakfast Club					
After School					
			1		
Date	25/01/21	26/01/21	27/01/21	28/01/21	29/01/21
Breakfast Club					
After School					
	T .		<u> </u>		т
Date	1/02/21	2/02/21	3/02/21	4/02/21	5/02/21
Breakfast Club					
After School					
	г	T	T	T	
Date	8/02/21	9/02/21	10/02/21	11/02/21	12/02/21
Breakfast Club					
After School					

Places are allocated on a first come, first served basis and completing this form does not automatically guarantee a place. We will notify you within 48 hours of receipt of this form if there is a problem with your booking dates. Please note sessions will be charged unless 2 weeks notice is given.

O. 1	c 1/ 1'	ı Date:
Signatification	ot narant/dilardian	· I JЭТӨ [.]
Cidilataic	oi bai ci il/duai diai	, Daic,

Breakfast Club	£4.50 per child per session
After School Club	£13.00 per child per session

We are currently unable to offer any discounts at this time.

	\	/.I.P's Booki	ng Form		Si Si
Childs Name			Class		
Childs Name			Class		111
Childs Name			Class		
(Please tick the se	essions you req	uire)			
Term 4					
Date	22/02/2021	23/02/2021	24/02/2021	25/02/2021	26/02/2021
Breakfast Club					
After School					
Date	01/03/2021	2/03/2021	3/03/2021	4/03/2021	5/03/2021
Breakfast Club					
After School					
Date	8/03/2021	9/03/2021	10/03/2021	11/03/2021	12/03/2021
Breakfast Club					
After School					
Date	15/03/2021	16/03/2021	17/03/2021	18/03/2021	19/03/2021
Breakfast Club					
After School					
Date	22/03/2021	23/03/2021	24/03/2021	25/03/2021	26/03/2021
Breakfast Club					
After School					
Date	29/03/2021	30/03/2021	31/03/2021	01/04/2121	02/04/2021
Breakfast Club	23/03/2021	30,03,2021	31/03/2021	Inset Day	Good Friday
After School					
Places are alloca automatically gu there is a proble	arantee a plac m with your bo	ce. We will not	ify you within 48	hours of receip	t of this form if

Signature of r	oarent/guardian	Date:
Signature of p	Jareni/duardian	Dale:

Breakfast Club	£4.50 per child per session
After School Club	£13.00 per child per session

We are currently unable to offer any discounts at this time.

	\	/.I.P's Booki	ng Form		N.
Childs Name			Class		
Childs Name			Class		11
Childs Name		Class			
(Please tick the se	essions you req	uire)			
Term 5					
Date	19/04/2021	20/04/2021	21/04/2021	22/04/2021	23/04/2021
Breakfast Club					
After School					
Date	26/04/2021	27/04/2021	28/04/2021	29/04/2021	30/04/2021
Breakfast Club					
After School					
	22/25/2021	0.10=10001	05/05/0004	0.5 /0.5 /0.00 /	07/07/0004
Date	03/05/2021	04/05/2021	05/05/2021	06/05/2021	07/05/2021
Breakfast Club					
After School					
Date	10/05/2021	11/05/2021	12/05/2021	13/05/2021	14/05/2021
Breakfast Club					
After School					
	17/05/055	10/05/2005	10/07/005:	20/25/2025	0.1 /0.5 /0.05 :
Date	17/05/2021	18/05/2021	19/05/2021	20/05/2021	21/05/2021

Places are allocated on a first come, first served basis and completing this form does not automatically guarantee a place. We will notify you within 48 hours of receipt of this form if there is a problem with your booking dates. Please note sessions will be charged unless 2 weeks notice is given.

26/05/2021

27/05/2021

28/05/2021

24/05/2021 25/05/2021

Breakfast Club After School

Breakfast Club After School

Date

Signature	of parent/quardian	Date:
Cignataro	or parorry gaaraian	Bato.

Breakfast Club	£4.50 per child per session
After School Club	£13.00 per child per session

We are currently unable to offer any discounts at this time.

Childs Name	. Class
Childs Name	Class
Childs Name	. Class



(Please tick the sessions you require)

Term 6

Date	07/06/2021	08/06/2021	09/06/2021	10/06/2021	11/06/2021
Breakfast Club					
After School					
	T	1	·	T	
Date	14/06/2021	15/06/2021	16/06/2021	17/06/2021	18/06/2021
Breakfast Club					
After School					
Date	21/06/2021	22/06/2021	23/06/2021	24/06/2021	25/06/2021
Breakfast Club					
After School					
	T	1	·	T	
Date	28/06/2021	29/06/2021	30/06/2021	01/07/2021	02/07/2021
Breakfast Club					
After School					
Date	5/07/2021	06/07/2021	07/07/2021	08/07/2021	09/07/2021
Breakfast Club					
After School					
	1			1 / /	1
Date	12/07/2021	13/07/2021	14/07/2021	15/07/2021	16/07/2021
Breakfast Club					
After School					
Date	19/07/2021	20/07/2021	21/07/2021	22/07/2021	23/07/2021
Breakfast Club	=3,0:,=322		Inset Day	, 0.,	
After School					

Places are allocated on a first come, first served basis and completing this form does not automatically guarantee a place. We will notify you within 48 hours of receipt of this form if there is a problem with your booking dates. Please note sessions will be charged unless 2 weeks notice is given.

Signature of	parent/guardian	Date:	
Oigiliatal C Ci	pai on it gaar alan	Bato.	

Breakfast Club	£4.50 per child per session
After School Club	£13.00 per child per session